
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
D NF 
D N S  

No. 
597 
57 
10 
21 
146 
348 
247 
27 
47 
93 
13 
71 

504 
113 

Name 
Serge Boyer 
L a u r e n t  L a l ib e r t é - G ir a r d  
Scott Szollos 
Denis Giguère 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Jeff Barnard 
Mark Stecho 
C o r e y  J a m e s  C a m p b e ll 
Vincent Renaud 
Doug Newman 
Martin Perreault 
Bevan Ackerman 

Nickolas Zangari 
Shane Bishop 

Hometown 
St Jerome QC 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Pickering ON 
Quebec QC 
St-maurice QC 
Hamilton ON 
Linwood ON 
Candiac QC 
Candiac QC 
Pickering ON 
Saint-Alexis-de-Montcalm QC 
Aurora ON 

Stouffville ON 
Etobicoke ON 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 

GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

2 

Best Tm 
1:10.376 
1:09.668 
1:10.579 
1:10.849 
1:10.664 
1:11.579 
1:13.123 
1:13.592 
1:13.288 
1:14.181 
1:14.649 
1:15.398 

1:12.283 

In Lap 
2 
13 
13 
11 
13 
3 
2 
4 
11 
2 
14 
2 

2 
0 

Gap 

0.206 
3.813 
0.558 
1.486 
30.113 
10.536 
6.131 
0.262 
5.698 
0.356 
11.871 

Diff 

0.206 
4.019 
4.577 
6.063 
36.176 
46.712 
52.843 
53.105 
58.803 
59.159 
1:11.030 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
16:23.689 
16:23.895 
16:27.708 
16:28.266 
16:29.752 
16:59.865 
17:10.401 
17:16.532 
17:16.794 
17:22.492 
17:22.848 
17:34.719 

2:14.956 

Comment 
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****************************************************** 

The results are provisonal until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 1  
EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike 

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:59:25 

Shannonville Motorsport Park  2.470 km 

2024-05-19 04:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 17-19, 2024


